Serie D 2011-2012 - Girone A

classifica completa 16° giornata

SQUADRA
Vvf Boni Cmb Ecologia

Gs Elsasport

Rjcsoft Turris

Omf Capannoli

Polisportiva Casa Culturale
GS BELLARIA

Staff Michelotti Casciavola
Agripeccioli

Kelli Grosseto

Asd Passion Volley Grosseto
Cristalvetro Pallavolo Cascina
Polisportiva Vicarello

Gs Vvf Tomei Livorno

Jvs Ospedalieri Pisa

PT

42
40
38
36
31
29
25
24
18
17
15
14

7

0

risultati della 16° giornata

11/02/2012 21:00
Via Fucini 48, San Frediano a 7°

11/02/2012 21:00
Via Toniolo, Ponte a Egola

11/02/2012 21:15
Via Lorenzoni, Ponte a Elsa

12/02/2012 17:00
Via Campania 25, Livorno

23/02/2012 21:00
Piazza Don Milani 5, Vicarello

11/02/2012 18:00
Via Possenti, Pisa

11/02/2012 21:15
Via Sabatini 3, Peccioli

www.pallavolopontedera.it

G \%
16 14
16 14
16 13
16 12
16 10
16 9
16 8
16 9
16 6
16 5
16 4
16 5
16 3
16 0

Cristalvetro Pallavolo Cascina

Polisportiva Casa Culturale

Gs Elsasport

Gs Vvf Tomei Livorno

Polisportiva Vicarello

Jvs Ospedalieri Pisa

Agripeccioli

P SV
2 44
2 45
3 43
4 41
6 36
7 36
8 31
7 32
10 20
11 21
12 21
11 18
13 12
16 1
15-25 11-25 24-26
19-25 22-25 28-26 25-21 15-13
25-20 20-25 20-25 20-25
20-25 17-25 26-24 25-17 15-5
25-21 25-20 25-18
15-25 16-25 18-25

SP

13

15

16

19

26

25

26

30

32

35

36

36

44

48

25-17 26-28 21-25 19-25

Qs PF PS
33846 1329 1127
30000 1392 1197
26875 1337 1101
21579 1409 1166
13846 1353 1298
14400 1341 1253
11923 1236 1176
10667 1346 1314
06250 1100 1165
06000 1156 1238
05833 1163 1217
05000 1126 1227
02727 1036 1337
00208 716 1224

Rjcsoft Turris

Vvf Boni Cmb Ecologia

Omf Capannoli

Kelli Grosseto

Asd Passion Volley Grosseto

Staff Michelotti Casciavola

GS BELLARIA

QP
11792

11629

12144

12084

10424

10702

10510

10244

09442

09338

09556

09177

07749

05850
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